
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Health QuBE -Basic Plan 

Policy Period= 1 Year 

 
Individual Policy 

Separate Policy & Separate Sum Insured 

 
Multi Individual Policy 

One Policy & Separate Sum Insured 

 
Family Floater 

One Policy & One Sum Insured 

 

 
Illustration 1 

 
Illustration 2 

 
Illustration 3 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured 
Premium 

1 19 to 25yrs Self 3L 2,279 

2 6 to 18yrs Child 1 3L 1,877 

Total Premium  4,156 

 

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured 
Premium 

1 19 to 25yrs Self 3L 2,279 

2 6 to 18yrs Child 1 3L 1,877 

Total Premium 4,156 

 

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured 
Premium 

1 19 to 25yrs Self 
3L 3,523 

2 6 to 18yrs Child 1 

Total Premium  3,523 

 

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured 
Premium 

1 26 to 30yrs Self 5L 3,269 

2 19 to 25yrs Spouse 5L 2,563 

3 6 to 18yrs Child 1 5L 2,113 

Total Premium  7,945 

 

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured 
Premium 

1 26 to 30yrs Self 5L 3,269 

2 19 to 25yrs Spouse 5L 2,563 

3 6 to 18yrs Child 1 5L 2,113 

Total Premium  7,945 

 

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured 
Premium 

1 26 to 30yrs Self  
5L 

 
7,116 2 19 to 25yrs Spouse 

3 6 to 18yrs Child 1 

Total Premium  7,116 

 

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured Premium 

1 61 to 65yrs Father 20L 33,610 

2 61 to 65yrs Mother 20L 33,610 

3 41 to 45yrs Self 20L 12,991 

4 41 to 45yrs Spouse 20L 12,991 

5 19 to 25yrs Child 1 20L 6,661 

Total Premium  99,863 

 

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured Premium 

1 61 to 65yrs Father 20L 33,610 

2 61 to 65yrs Mother 20L 33,610 

3 41 to 45yrs Self 20L 12,991 

4 41 to 45yrs Spouse 20L 12,991 

5 19 to 25yrs Child 1 20L 6,661 

Total Premium 99,863 

 

Member Age Group Relation 
Sum 

Insured Premium 

1 61 to 65yrs Father  

 
20L 

 

 
1,18,459 

2 61 to 65yrs Mother 

3 41 to 45yrs Self 

4 41 to 45yrs Spouse 

5 19 to 25yrs Child 1 

Total Premium 1,18,459 

 


